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KNIGHTS

Program Positions
Program Director

Church Director

Vocations Chairman

Community Director

Pro Life Couple

Health Service

Council Director

Public Relations

Family Director

Youth Director

Columbian Squires

Membership Director

Recruitment Committee 1

Name
Wayne D Gravois

Ricardo Smith

Ricardo Smith

Scott N Dupre

Wayne D Gravois

Francis M Jackson Jr

John P Whelton Jr

Dean P Hebert

Charles D Croxton

John Keith Williams

John Keith Williams

Vincent T Cambre Jr

Robert Jordan
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Service Program Personnel -- 2013 - 2014

Address

1215 Mills Pointe Dr
Zachary, LA 70791-6227

4330 Locke St
Zachary, LA 70791-3916

4330 Locke St
Zachary, LA 70791-3916

340 Talmadge Dr
Jackson, LA 70748-4334

1215 Mills Pointe Dr
Zachary, LA 70791-6227

6734 Summerlin Dr
Zachary, LA 70791-2677

1237 Buffalo Hollow Ct
Zachary, LA 70791-7313

5724 Newell St
Zachary, LA 70791-2621

1798 Old Barnwood Ave
Zachary, LA 70791-7344

14975 Pride Port Hudson Rd
Pride, LA 70770-9210

14975 Pride Port Hudson Rd
Pride, LA 70770-9210

23758 Jacock Rd
Slaughter, LA 70777-9665

4675 Cypress St
Zachary, LA 70791-3648

Telephone #'s
225-938-0355 (C)

225-993-1969 (C)

225-938-0355 (C)

225-658-7081 (R)
225-301-5637 (C)

225-658-8723 (R)

225-654-7295 (R)
225-923-0604 (B)
225-921-3298 (C)

225-654-7295 (R)
225-923-0604 (B)
225-921-3298 (C)

225-654-5311 (R)
225-921-0531 (C)

Email
WAYNEGRAROIS@YAHOO.COM

RSMITH@SJB-OLA.ORG

RSMITH@SJB-OLA.ORG

LILDUP@COX.NET

WAYNEGRAROIS@YAHOO.COM

DPH4@COX.NET

CHUCKCRXTN@GMAIL.COM

john_williams@thenewtrongroup.com

john_williams@thenewtrongroup.com

JORDAN.70791@GMAIL.COM



BISHOP ROBERT E TRACY CO 10080
ZACHARY, LA

Program Positions
Recruitment Committee 2

Recruitment Committee 3

Retention Chairman

Insurance Promotion

Name
Brian D Delatorre

Herbert J Hollkamp

Vincent T Cambre Jr

Mark L Ballard

Address

4730 Louise St
Zachary, LA 70791-3541

531 Clover Ridge Dr
Jackson, LA 70748-4361

23758 Jacock Rd
Slaughter, LA 70777-9665

2706 Rush St
Slaughter, LA 70777-3315

Telephone #'s
225-270-1074 (C)

225-654-0183 (R)
225-301-1643 (C)

225-654-5311 (R)
225-921-0531 (C)
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Email
BRIANDELA123@GMAIL.COM

MBALLARD@NTBAINC.COM



